DAYS INN ODESSA

520 S. JBS PARKWAY
ODESSA, TX 79761 US

Phone: 432-333-9400
Fax: 432-333-9401

Email: daysodessa@gmail.com
Hotel ID: 47905

Printed: 4/13/2019 9:19:54 AM

Folio (Detailed)
Name: CAZARES, MARTINESZ Confirmation Number: 83891EC006154
Account Number: 297-217761
Address:  c gal ota 320
Odessa, TX 79762 US
Room: 223,224 Room Type: NQQ1 Nights: 5 Guests: 5/0
Rate Plan: RACK Daily Rate:  $120.00 + $15.60 Tax GTD: CA- CASH
Arrival: 4/8/2019 (Mon) Departure:  4/13/2019 (Sat)
Room Rate:
4/8/2019 (Mon) - 4/8/2019 (Mon) $150.00 + $19.50 Tax per night.
4/9/2019 (Tue) - 4/11/2019 (Thu)  $130.00 + $16.90 Tax per night.
4/12/2019 (Fri) - 4/12/2019 (Fri) $120.00 + $15.60 Tax per night.
Date Code Description Amount Balance
4/8/2019 CA CASH ($339.00) ($339.00)
4/8/2019 2RM ROOM CHARG $300.00 ($39.00)
4/8/2019 TAX 1 SALES TAX $18.00 ($21.00)
4/8/2019 TAX 2 CITY TAX $21.00 $0.00
4/9/2019 CA CASH O 4 ($881.40) ($881.40)
4/9/2019 2RM ROOM CHARGE Ia f ~ $260.00 ($621.40)
4/9/2019 TAX 1 SALES TAX N/ Y. $15.60 ($605.80)
4/9/2019 TAX 2 CITY TAX = i @ y $18.20 ($587.60)
4/10/2019 2RM ROOM CHARGE Oy Re, 20/9 O $260.00 ($327.60)
4/10/2019 TAX 1 SALES TAX Y S0 $15.60 ($312.00)
4/10/2019 TAX 2 CITY TAX "l?op $18.10 ($293.90)
4/11/2019 2RM ROOM CHARGE Os $260.00 ($33.90)
4/11/2019 TAX 1 SALES TAX $15.60 ($18.30)
4/11/2019 TAX 2 CITY TAX $18.20 ($00.00)
4/12/2019 CA CASH ($135.60) ($135.60)
4/12/2019 RM ROOM CHARGE $120.00 ($15.60)
4/12/2019 TAX 1 SALES TAX $7.20 ($8.40)

(1) Regardless of charge instructions, the undersigned acknowled
any one, and will not be responsible for injury or accidents to g
unless you call 888-346-4283 or write to Opt OutiPrivacy,

ges the above as personal ndebtedness. (2) This property is privately owned and management reserves the right to refuse services to
uests of loss of money, jewekry or any personal vahrables of any kind, “We or our sffilistes may contact you ebout goods and senvices
Wyndham Hotel Group, LLC, 22 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, NJ 07054 to optout. View our website about privacy. *
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